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Date: 27-12-2021 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  689   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 

 
Positive Today: 20 

 
Recovered Today: 35 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 213 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.12% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.99% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 344799  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 330973 (95.99%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 6197 (1.80%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7416 (2.15%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 16831  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 16629  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8110602  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 268 463 237367 0 12242 249609 354 

Bageshwar 448 650 212498 0 5767 218265 573 

Chamoli 385 171 290935 0 12251 303186 700 

Champawat 887 1961 260635 1 7618 268253 788 

Dehradun 2167 1379 1914221 12 112748 2026969 1223 

Haridwar 4830 4346 2194141 0 51593 2245734 2248 

Nainital 1280 1550 569007 2 39376 608383 534 

Pauri Garhwal 1219 1080 406615 0 17741 424356 1036 

Pithoragarh 885 440 228067 0 10301 238368 1592 

Rudraprayag 546 95 199032 0 8806 207838 866 

Tehri Garhwal 386 93 304294 0 15846 320140 617 

US Nagar 2974 4271 951745 5 37947 989692 256 

Uttarkashi 354 332 342045 0 12563 354608 460 

Total 16629 16831 8110602 20 344799 8455401 11247 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12242 11421 5 196 620 

Bageshwar 5767 5681 0 61 25 

Chamoli 12251 11981 1 62 207 

Champawat 7618 7375 1 53 189 

Dehradun 112748 108538 82 3525 603 

Haridwar 51593 49148 26 1024 1395 

Nainital 39376 38253 39 947 137 

Pauri Garhwal 17741 16720 5 315 701 

Pithoragarh 10301 9993 18 182 108 

Rudraprayag 8806 8540 0 106 160 

Tehri Garhwal 15846 14831 6 110 899 

U.S. Nagar 37947 36349 29 761 808 

Uttarkashi 12563 12143 1 74 345 

Total 344799 330973 213 7416 6197 
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Organizations/Civil Societies/NGOs/Individuals interested in     supporting Government of Uttarakhand in their fight against 
COVID-19 can register on the link given below: 

https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/view/149-support-uttarakhands-covid-19-efforts 

 

 

                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-297703, 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641,7417162869 

 

 

 

https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/view/149-support-uttarakhands-covid-19-efforts
mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               27 t h  December 2021 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1100 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          51845 

 Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          7752682 

 Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          6202391 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         4720743 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:               3550170 
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Last 24 
hrs. 

>45 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

>45 Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
vaccinated 

(more than 18 
to <45 years) 

                   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
more than 
18 to <45 

years (Both 
Dose 

Coverage)  

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Almora 1879 180745 146152 187966 129914 0 6017 5976 1 9945 9124 
Bageshwar 151 76558 70516 104585 83378 0 2514 2470 0 2319 2277 
Chamoli 585 111215 109247 154645 131127 0 3987 4017 0 6486 6565 
Champawat 607 71707 65545 105581 76155 0 2244 2239 4 7466 7107 
Dehradun 10300 529863 447718 946984 748740 17 37215 33556 14 30627 28241 
Haridwar 15309 443365 378361 1001121 695432 16 17629 17537 4 48354 48181 
Nainital 4980 267757 230049 451113 341591 8 14181 13014 13 20090 19102 
Pauri 2593 194183 159278 235828 161224 5 7911 7511 1 7082 6249 
Pithoragarh 1357 129526 112364 183667 140114 1 4093 4011 1 8307 7978 
Rudraprayag 357 68947 59458 98877 71853 0 2462 2450 0 2686 2660 
Tehri 1557 158121 138683 225216 150225 1 6247 6226 5 4912 4891 
US Nagar 11331 404109 356343 882848 705916 2 12439 12434 16 34686 32371 
Uttarkashi 730 87500 83859 142312 114501 0 3460 3467 0 4984 4994 

Total 51736 2723596 2357573 4720743 3550170 50 120399 114908 59 187944 179740 


